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EtherWAN — "When Connectivity is Crucial."
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10/100/1000BASE-TX: 1 port
T1000BASE-SX/LX/BX: 1 port

LED &
Per Unit: Power, LFPT
Per Port: Link/Activity, Speed

+ RiTRE

Standards

IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T

|IEEE 802.3u T00BASE-TX

IEEE 802.3ab 1000BASE-T

IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-SX/1000BASE-LX
IEEE 802.3x Full duplex and flow control

Forward/Filtering Rate
14,880pps for T0Mbps
148,810pps for 100Mbps
1,488,100pps for 1000Mbps

Processing Type

Store-and-forward

Half-duplex back-pressure and IEEE 802.3x full-
duplex flow control

Auto-negotiation

Auto MDI/MDIX

BiR

BERERE
12vDC
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2.76W max. 0.23A@12VDC
R REEE
° 2to 122°F
=& RiFRESEE
FILSHr—3 -10 to 70°C (-14 to 158°F)

5% to 95% (ABEEHB T K)
80.3x109.2 x 23.8mm (W x D x H)

3.16" x 4.30" x 0.94"
<+ (SFEIESTEE

5E

0.15kg (0.33lbs)

ISO
Manufactured in ISO-9001 facility

{375 % Safety
Wall mounting, or in EMC1600 Chassis System UL 60950-1

Emission Compliance
CE Mark Class A

FCC Part 15B Class A
VCCI Class A

+ REE

Length
Limited Lifetime

Details

www.etherwan.com/support/warranty-policy

<4 What's Included

Device

Media Converter

Power
12VDC Power Adapter

Documentation
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Quick Install Guide
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+ BME
EL2211-X1Z 10/100/1000BASE-TX to T000BASE-X Media Converter

Note: Shipment comes along with universal adapter; US (JP) /EU/UK plugs are included.
+ FHR-FFTF>a3> (X

1000BASE-SX (SC) - 550m (850nm)

1000BASE-SX (SC) - 2Km (1310nm)

1000BASE-SX (ST) - 550m (850nm)

1000BASE-LX (SC) - 10Km

1000BASE-LX (SC) - 20Km (1310nm)

1000BASE-LX (SC) - 40Km (1310nm)

1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM-TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm-20Km
1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM-TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm-20Km

+ F 7> 3 VEERR (2)

with external power adapter for AU
with external power adapter for EU
with external power adapter for JP
with external power adapter for UK
with external power adapter for USA
3C with external power adapter for China

+ 7ot V/zDOM

Multiple Channel Chassis www.etherwan.com/products/media-converters/multiple-channel-media-converters
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© EtherWAN Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. 20240920

EtherWAN is constantly developing and improving products. Specifications are subject to change without notice and without incurring any obligation.
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